
Membership Category
Annual 

Subscription
Usable 

Advance
Affiliation & 

Insurance Fees*
Total 

Annual Fee

2026 MEMBERSHIP FEES

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE

7 Day (Full Member) 

6 Day (Sun - Fri) 

5 Day (Mon - Fri)

7 Day Junior (under 18yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (18-20yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (21yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (22yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (23yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (24yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (25yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (26yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (27yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (28yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (29yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (30yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (31yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (32yrs) 

7 Day Young Member (33yrs)

Lifestyle*

Country**

Bowls Member^ 

Bowls Social Golf & Bowls Member^^ 

Social Member (Clubhouse)^^^ 

Corporate

*Lifestyle members to refer to Membership Flyer regarding playing times and credit system.

** Country members must reside outside 80km radius from the Club (by road). Limited to 13 games per year.

^^ Golf & Bowls Membership fee is applicable only when member is an existing golf member

^^^ Social members receive a member discount for bar purchases upon presenting valid membership number.

^^^ Social members have no playing rights for Golf or Bowls.

$2,714 

$2,308 

$1,900

$339 

$339 

$570 

$733 

$896 

$1,059 

$1,221 

$1,384 

$1,547 

$1,710 

$1,873 

$2,036 

$2,199 

$2,361 

$2,524

$800 

$814 

$150 

$31 

$30 

$247 

$210 

$173

$0

$31 

$52 

$67 

$81 

$96 

$111 

$126 

$141 

$155 

$170 

$185 

$200 

$215 

$229

$0

$0 

$13 

$0

$0

$125 

$125

$125

$90 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125

$125 

$125 

$77

$77 

$0

$3,086 

$2,643 

$2,198

$429 

$495 

$747 

$925 

$1,102 

$1,280 

$1,457 

$1,635 

$1,813 

$1,990 

$2,168 

$2,346 

$2,524 

$2,701 

$2,878

$925 

$939 

$240 

$108 

$30 

CONTACT JAKE SOLOMON


